COMMUNITY ENGLISH LANGUAGE PROGRAM CALENDAR: SPRING 2023 - FALL 2023

Spring 2023 Community English Language Program Schedule

Information Sessions January 5 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.
Placement Testing & Registration January 12 5:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.
First Day of Classes January 18 Monday/Wednesday courses
January 19 Tuesday/Thursday courses
January 21 Saturday Session | courses
March 11 Saturday Session Il courses
Holidays and Breaks February 20 Presidents’ Day (Evening classes meet.)
March 13-17 Spring Break (No evening; Saturday classes meet.)
April 17 Patriots’ Day (No classes meet except make-ups)
Last Day of Classes February 25 Saturday Session |
April 15 Saturday Session |
April 19 Monday/Wednesday courses
April 20 Tuesday/Thursday courses

Summer Sessions 2023 — Two Six-Week Sessions

Information Session May 4 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.

Placement Testing & Registration May 11 5:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. (Session 1)

First Day of Classes (Session 1) May 17 Monday/Wednesday courses
May 18 Tuesday/Thursday courses
May 20 Saturday courses

First Day of Classes (Session 1) July 5 Monday/Wednesday courses
July 6 Tuesday/Thursday courses
July 8 Saturday courses

Holidays and Breaks May 29 Memorial Day (No classes meet.)
June 26-July 1 Interim Week (No classes meet.)
June 19 Juneteenth (No classes meet.)

Last Day of Classes (Session I) June 21 Monday/Wednesday courses
June 22 Tuesday/Thursday courses
June 24 Saturday courses

Last Day of Classes (Session I1) August 9 Monday/Wednesday courses
August 10 Tuesday/Thursday courses
August 12 Saturday courses
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Fall 2023 Community English Language Program Schedule

Information Sessions August 24 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.

Placement Testing & Registration August 31 5:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m.

First Day of Classes September 6 Monday/Wednesday courses
September 7 Tuesday/Thursday courses
September 9 Saturday Session | courses
October 21 Saturday Session Il courses

Holidays October 9 Columbus Day (Evening classes meet)

November 11
November 22
November 23
November 25

Veterans Day (Saturday classes meet)
Thanksgiving holiday. (No evening classes meet).
Thanksgiving Day. (No classes meet)
Thanksgiving holiday. (No classes meet)

Last Day of Classes

October 14
November 29
November 30
December 2

Saturday Session | courses
Monday/Wednesday courses
Tuesday/Thursday courses
Saturday Session Il courses
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